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10th Annual
Sole Harvest 5K/1 Mile Walk
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Sponsorship
Levels & Benefits

Your logo on 1 law
n sign 

on the race trail*

Com
plim

entary race entries

HARVESTER
CULTIVATOR

SOWER

TILLER
GARDENER

Your Logo prom
inently printed on

race t-shirt

2

1

5

3

2

1

NORRISTOWN HOSPITALITY CENTER
providing care, comfort, & compassion to those experiencing poverty & homelessness

 

$2500

$1000

$500

$250

$100

For more information, please visit our website at www.hospitalitycenter.org, https://runsignup.com/soleharvest5k, or email Matt Kirsch at matt@hospitalitycenter.org.
*Lawn sign can be provided by the sponsoring organization OR the Hospitality Center will provide one 18”x24” sign with the logo provided by the sponsoring organization. Lawn sign
benefit must be claimed by September 3, 2023. The sponsoring organization is responsible for claiming the lawn sign by October 20, 2023 or it will be the property of the Center. 
** Social Media Posts - The Hospitality Center will post on Instagram, Facebook, Linked In. As a bonus, Sponsors will be recognized in our email newsletter. Current followers - Facebook
- 1500+, Instagram 700+, LinkedIn - 200+, Email Newsletter Subscribers - 1800+.
***Tables are not provided. Sponsoring organizations are responsible for bringing a table on race day.


